Maxynaaimein
N4 «Boanawak” OMMNTK KMM Gacsice

N4 «Bonawak” OMMITK KMM acxaHace!
Cronosan K'Y OCLUNU Ne4 "Bonawak"

2024 XbinFbl 4 XenToKcaH

4 nexabpn 2024 rog

TaHfbl ac / 3asTpak

Kypiw Borxacs!

capbl Maw

XapTLiNan bictanfad WyxXsiK
HaH

CYT KoCbinFan xoge

Kalwla Mon pucosas
Macno cnueBovHoe
konbaca n/k

GaToH

Kodhe ¢ MONOKOM ht

Tycki AC 1 /0O6en

calbis canatnl

canart u3 MOpKoBM

MYMBLIPTKE KaObifbIHaH acanfaH cc cyn ¢ MY XNonbamu

ywaeri Kybipy
xapa Dugai Haubl
Ouaan HaHbl
KaKao

Ganannap

Kapkoe no AomaluHemy
xneb pxaHown

xneb nweHny.

Kakao

DaHaHbl

Tycki wan /TlonaHuk

MEHNI3 KOCLINFaH NUp-Ku neyex
lokonag
LWbIPbIH

KOKBHIC canaTbl

KBKEHIC KocbinFaH banbiK ywachl
Byfa nicipinred Kypiw

Kapa buaan Haubl

Ouaait Haubl

Wwan c/c

Ban

anma

Gaywipcak
Buo

acnaa/ wed nosap
Avertonor/ pawer.cecrtpa

nApP-K1 NneYed ¢ N3KMOM
wokonag
COK

KELUKI AC 1/YXKWUH 1

canaT K3 0BOLLEN
pbiba Tyw ¢ oBoLlaMK
pUc NpunyLy

xneb pxaHon

xneb nweHuny,

yau c/c

Men

AGNoOKK

KELWUKI AC 2 [YxuH 2

poranvk
Buoc

Kon-Bo
200
20
40
100
200

100
300
350
125
75
200
300

75
90
500

100
175
200
125
75
200
20

250

50
250

KKan
301
132
113
262
130

181
331
543
180
179
226
125

238
328
250

165
217
258
180
179
150
123

151

420

180
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